Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Establishment Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Premises

Premises

Premises

Subjective Level 2(T)
Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses
Equipment & Materials
Equipment & Materials
Equipment & Materials
Other Expenses

Other Expenses
Contributions to Third Parties
Other Expenses
Computer Equipment
Other Expenses

Rent & Rates

Rent & Rates

Rent & Rates

TransNo

41587538
41587342
41587445
41587744
41587824
41587659
75000430
75000430
75000430
49100746
49100746
41587342
41588007
41588052
41587699
41588506
41588507
41588557

Period Supplier ID(T)

202001 MAZARS LLP

202001 One Off Trade Suppliers

202001 DIGITAL VOICE FOR COMMUNITIES CIC
202001 ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS
202001 GATESHEAD COUNCIL

202001 CENTRE FOR CIVIL SOCIETY LTD

202001 Argos

202001 Argos

202001 Argos

202001 Clarion Hotel

202001 Clarion Hotel

202001 Dartmouth Films Itd

202001 PARLIAMENT TODAY

202001 MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD
202001 ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS
202001 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

202001 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

202001 METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD

Amount

14,265.00
2,500.00
10,000.00
30,000.00
12,000.00
480.00
665.00
665.00
665.00
500.00
600.00
2,500.00
3,100.00
605.21
2,177.14
1,570.50
1,587.25
1,328.12

Updated
01/04/2020
01/04/2020
01/04/2020
07/04/2020
14/04/2020
14/04/2020
14/04/2020
14/04/2020
14/04/2020
14/04/2020
14/04/2020
14/04/2020
15/04/2020
15/04/2020
27/04/2020
29/04/2020
29/04/2020
30/04/2020



