Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Establishment Expenses	Other Expenses	41587538	202001	MAZARS LLP	14,265.00	01/04/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41587342	202001	One Off Trade Suppliers	2,500.00	01/04/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41587445	202001	DIGITAL VOICE FOR COMMUNITIES CIC	10,000.00	01/04/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41587744	202001	ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS	30,000.00	07/04/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41587824	202001	GATESHEAD COUNCIL	12,000.00	14/04/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41587659	202001	CENTRE FOR CIVIL SOCIETY LTD	480.00	14/04/2020
NP	Supplies & Services	Equipment & Materials	75000430	202001	Argos	665.00	14/04/2020
NP	Supplies & Services	Equipment & Materials	75000430	202001	Argos	665.00	14/04/2020
NP	Supplies & Services	Equipment & Materials	75000430	202001	Argos	665.00	14/04/2020
NP	Supplies & Services	Other Expenses	49100746	202001	Clarion Hotel	500.00	14/04/2020
NP	Supplies & Services	Other Expenses	49100746	202001	Clarion Hotel	600.00	14/04/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41587342	202001	Dartmouth Films ltd	2,500.00	14/04/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41588007	202001	PARLIAMENT TODAY	3,100.00	15/04/2020
NP	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	41588052	202001	MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD	605.21	15/04/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41587699	202001	ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS	2,177.14	27/04/2020
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41588506	202001	NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	1,570.50	29/04/2020
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41588507	202001	NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	1,587.25	29/04/2020
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41588557	202001	METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD	1,328.12	30/04/2020